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Anlage
Schleusenstral3e 37, 74081 Heilbronn

Hallenadresse
Weidach, 74081 Heilbronn
info@tsb-tc-horkheim.de

Sportwart/in
Kordes, Maximilian
T 0170 7306853 maxkor@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Walterham, Franziska
T 07131 2789747 kurz_franzi@web.de
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Damen (4er) 1

MF: Franziska Walterham; T 07131 2789747

kurz_franzi@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mathes, Sandra
Kordes, Stefanie
Pfau, Mareike
Walterham, Franziska
Niklas, Isabel

Jonas, Joanna
Benitez-Mora, Luisa
Mack, Julia
Hirschmann, Petra
Kihner, Anna
Kremer, Laura

Uhl, Amelie
Ackermann, Ann Christin
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Primbs, Doris

E2 Jeuther, Ria

E3 Reichert, Martina
E4 Wieland, Dagmar
E5 Bauer, Claudia

E6 Wittebrock-Albrecht, Anne
E7 Paul, llse

E8 Herrmann, Claudia
E9 Pfisterer, Birgit
E10Kocks, Elfi
E1l1Koller, Kirstin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28550196
28550132
29751169
28550197
29100307
28509639
20806382
29104483
28850442
29107581
29654563
20459416
29963780

26650451
25050412
26952924
27650860
27450195
26753504
25050414
25950480
26450412
27084989
27353474

Bemerkungen

Laura Kremer und Ann Christin Ackermann (Pos. 11, 13) nachgemeldet

(VG/se 12.04.2024).
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LK22,0
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LK16,0
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